3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Cylinder: Aluminum .063 thick, rolled and butt welded for
seamless construction.
Cylinder Aperture Top: Spun aluminum door frame .050”
aluminum with clear tempered lens caulked to frame.

W27027 250 MH  36”
W27028 400 MH  48”
HOW TO ORDER
W27000 “MegaLyte” Series
16” Diameter Up/ Down Light
 Aluminum Cylinder
Wall Mount
CORNING #73
PRISMATIC
GLASS LENS
Watts Lamp Height
W27126 175 MH  36”
W27127 250 MH  36”
W27128 400 MH  48”
OPEN WITH
SPLAYED
STEPPED
BAFFLE
Watts Lamp Height
W27226 175 MH  36”
W27227 250 MH  36”
W27228 400 MH  48”
OPEN WITH
MULTIPLIER
CONE
REFLECTOR
Watts Lamp Height
W27326 175 MH  36”
W27327 250 MH  36”
W27328 400 MH  48”
FRESNEL
GLASS LENS
WITH
SPLAYED
STEPPED
BAFFLE
Watts Lamp Height
W27426 175 MH  36”
W27427 250 MH  36”
W27428 400 MH  48”
CORNING #73
PRISMATIC
TEMPERED
GLASS LENS
WITH
SPLAYED
STEPPED
BAFFLE
Watts Lamp Height
W27526 175 MH  36”
W27527 250 MH  36”
W27528 400 MH  48”
FRESNEL
GLASS LENS
WITH
MULTIPLIER
CONE
REFLECTOR
Watts Lamp Height
W27626 175 MH  36”
W27627 250 MH  36”
W27628 400 MH  48”
CORNING #73
PRISMATIC
GLASS LENS
WITH
MULTIPLIER
CONE
REFLECTOR
Watts Lamp Height
W27726 175 MH  36”
W27727 250 MH  36”
W27728 400 MH  48”